ARREST #

FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORT

COMMUNITY SERVICES

August 21, 2017 - August 27, 2017

DATE CHARGE

LOCATION

17001970

17001971

17001972

17001967
17001968
17001969
C0305958
17001975

17001978

8/21/2017 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
FAILURE TO APPEAR
8/21/2017 POSS CS PG1<1G
POSS CS PG3 <28G
POSS MARUJ-<2 OZ
TAMPERING W/FABRICATE PHYSICAL
8/21/2017 POSS CS PG1 <1G
POSS CS PG3 <28G
POSS CS PG4 < 28G
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
8/21/2017 TARRANT COUNTY WARRANT
8/21/2017 DWI
8/21/2017 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST
8/22/2017 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
8/22/2017 GRAPEVINE PD WARRANT
GRAPEVINE PD WARRANT
GRAPEVINE PD WARRANT
IRVING PD WARRANT
IRVING PD WARRANT
IRVING PD WARRANT
IRVING PD WARRANT
IRVING PD WARRANT
IRVING PD WARRANT
IRVING PD WARRANT
IRVING PD WARRANT
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
8/22/2017 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

PRESTON NORTH DR / OLD LEBANON RD

PRESTON NORTH DR / OLD LEBANON RD

6000 WARREN PKWY

DALLAS PKWY / ELDORADO PKWY
PRESTON RD / FISHER DR

PRESTON NORTH DR / OLD LEBANON RD
9400 PANTHER CREEK PKWY

6000 MALTBY DR



ARREST #

FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORT

COMMUNITY SERVICES

August 21, 2017 - August 27, 2017

DATE

LOCATION

17001976

17001977
17001980

17001983
17001984
17001990

17001979

17001981

17001982
17001985
17001987
17001988

8/22/2017 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
PROH SUB CORR FACIL-ALC/DRUG/PHONE/TOB
8/22/2017 CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOL BY MINOR

8/23/2017 POSS CS PG2 <1G
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

8/23/2017 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

8/23/2017 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
8/23/2017
COLLIN CO WARRANT

FAILTO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE INFO
POSS OF DANGEROUS DRUG

POSS/CS NOT IN PG

PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC
8/23/2017 PROH WEAPON KNUCKLES

PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC
8/23/2017 CARROLLTON WARRANT

CARROLLTON WARRANT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST

PLANO PD WARRANT
PLANO PD WARRANT
8/23/2017 DALLAS PD WARRANT

8/23/2017 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC

8/24/2017 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
8/24/2017 POSS MARIJ-<2 0Z
SPEEDING

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

6000 MALTBY DR

6000 MALTBY DR
ELDORADO PKWY / CUSTER RD

2600 PRESTON RD
2600 PANTHER CREEK PKWY
8500 WARREN PKWY

5800 PARKWOOD BLVD

HILLCREST RD / LEBANON RD

300 MAIN ST

3100 PRESTON RD

PRESTON RD / ELDORADO PKWY
2600 PANTHER CREEK PKWY



ARREST #

FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORT

COMMUNITY SERVICES

August 21, 2017 - August 27, 2017

DATE CHARGE

LOCATION

17001989

17001993

17001994
17001995
17001996
17001991
17001992

17001997

17001998

17002001
17002004

17001999

17002000

17002002
17002003

17002012

8/24/2017 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
TAMPERING W/FABRICATE PHYSICAL
8/24/2017 ALLEN PD WARRANT
ALLEN PD WARRANT
ALLEN PD WARRANT
ALLEN PD WARRANT
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
8/24/2017 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
8/24/2017 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
8/24/2017 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
8/24/2017 THEFT PROP <$2500 2/MORE PREV CONVIC
8/24/2017 DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
FAILURE TO APPEAR
8/24/2017 MAN/DEL CS PG3 <28G
POSS MARIJ-4 OZ/5 LBS
8/25/2017 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
8/25/2017 THEFT PROP >=5100<$750
8/25/2017 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
FAILURE TO APPEAR
MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL
8/25/2017 DWI
8/25/2017 DALLAS CO WARRANT
PUBLIC INTOXICATION - MINOR
8/25/2017 DWI
8/25/2017 COLLIN CO WARRANT
DENTON PD WARRANT
8/26/2017 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

7200 PRESTON RD

MAIN ST / FRISCO ST

ROLATER RD / MONTEZUMA WAY
LEGACY DR / COTTON GIN RD
2600 PRESTON RD

500 NORTH CENTRAL EXPY

7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

DIAMOND POINT LN / ATLAS DR
6900 COIT RD

2600 PRESTON RD
8000 GAYLORD PKWY

8000 FM 423
RICHWOODS DR / CLARIDGE LN

12000 DALLAS PKWY

PANTHER CREEK PKWY / ADELINE DR

7200 PRESTON RD



ARREST #

FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORT

COMMUNITY SERVICES

August 21, 2017 - August 27, 2017

DATE CHARGE

LOCATION

17002013

17002008
17002009
17002010
17002011

17002014
17002016

17002021
17002023
17002024
17002026

17002027

17002015
17002019

8/26/2017 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
8/26/2017 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC
8/26/2017 DWI
8/26/2017 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - MINOR
8/26/2017 CEDAR HILL WARRANT
COPPELL PD WARRANT
COPPELL PD WARRANT
8/26/2017 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC
8/27/2017 DWI
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
8/27/2017 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
8/27/2017 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
8/27/2017 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
8/27/2017 ALLEN PD WARRANT
ALLEN PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
8/27/2017 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
FAILURE TO APPEAR
SPEEDING
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
8/27/2017 DWI
8/27/2017 CRIMINAL TRES/HAB

12900 HONEY GROVE DR

8400 STONEBROOK PKWY
ROLATER RD / COIT RD

6400 PARKWOOD BLVD
MAIN ST / WORLD CUP WAY

3100 PRESTON RD
PANTHER CREEK PKWY / DALLAS PKWY

2500 PRESTON RD

INDEPENDENCE PKWY / ROLATER RD
9100 LEGACY DR

INDEPENDENCE PKWY / ROLATER RD

ELDORADO PKWY / CUSTER RD

PRESTON RD / JOHN HICKMAN PKWY
3200 AVENUE OF THE STARS



FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORT

COMMUNITY SERVICES

August 21, 2017 - August 27, 2017

ARREST # DATE CHARGE

LOCATION

17002020 8/27/2017 CARROLLTON WARRANT
DALLAS CO WARRANT
DENTON CO WARRANT
DENTON CO WARRANT
LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT
17002022 8/27/2017 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
GRAPEVINE PD WARRANT
GRAPEVINE PD WARRANT
GRAPEVINE PD WARRANT
17002025 8/27/2017 DEADLY CONDUCT

2500 PRESTON RD

5000 ELDORADO PKWY

2100 QUAIL MEADOW LN



